
Jam Khambalia Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Other  101.25  10,125.00  10,255.00  8,000.00  10,125.00 2025-11-05

Groundnut - Other  52.75  5,275.00  5,785.00  4,750.00  5,275.00 2025-11-05

Cummin Seed(Jeera) - Other  177.75  17,775.00  19,000.00  16,500.00  17,775.00 2025-11-05

Ground Nut Seed - Other  60.00  6,000.00  6,090.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2025-11-05

Ajwan - Other  25.25  2,525.00  2,660.00  2,250.00  2,525.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  55.25  5,525.00  5,755.00  5,000.00  5,525.00 2025-11-05

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other  65.45  6,545.00  6,900.00  5,750.00  6,545.00 2025-11-05

Corriander seed - Other  65.00  6,500.00  6,600.00  6,250.00  6,500.00 2025-11-05

Wheat - Other  25.05  2,505.00  2,550.00  2,250.00  2,505.00 2025-10-29

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  19.00  1,900.00  2,180.00  1,750.00  1,900.00 2025-10-14

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  83.75  8,375.00  8,525.00  7,350.00  8,375.00 2025-10-10

Methi Seeds - Best  45.50  4,550.00  4,640.00  4,125.00  4,550.00 2025-10-10

Mustard - Other  71.50  7,150.00  7,150.00  7,150.00  7,150.00 2025-10-10

Cotton - Other  57.50  5,750.00  5,825.00  5,500.00  5,750.00 2025-10-06

Castor Seed - Other  57.50  5,750.00  5,850.00  5,250.00  5,750.00 2025-10-06

Wheat - 147 Average  24.50  2,450.00  2,585.00  2,250.00  2,450.00 2025-09-02

Soyabean - Black  39.00  3,900.00  4,190.00  3,500.00  3,900.00 2025-08-20

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other  33.50  3,350.00  3,450.00  2,500.00  3,350.00 2025-08-12

Cummin Seed(Jeera) - Other  250.00  25,000.00  29,250.00  23,000.00  25,000.00 2024-02-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  54.50  5,450.00  6,010.00  4,750.00  5,450.00 2024-02-13

Corriander seed - Other  57.50  5,750.00  6,750.00  5,500.00  5,750.00 2024-02-13

Cotton - Other  63.50  6,350.00  7,090.00  6,000.00  6,350.00 2024-02-13

Groundnut - Other  50.00  5,000.00  6,505.00  4,750.00  5,000.00 2024-02-13

Wheat - 147 Average  23.50  2,350.00  2,540.00  2,250.00  2,350.00 2024-02-09
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Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Other  135.00  13,500.00  14,475.00  13,250.00  13,500.00 2024-02-08

Mustard - Other  45.00  4,500.00  4,800.00  4,250.00  4,500.00 2024-02-07

Wheat - Other  21.50  2,150.00  2,295.00  2,075.00  2,125.00 2023-08-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  20.50  2,050.00  2,080.00  1,900.00  2,050.00 2023-07-26

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  82.50  8,250.00  9,500.00  8,000.00  8,250.00 2023-07-07

Ground Nut Seed - Other  58.00  5,800.00  7,250.00  4,625.00  5,750.00 2023-07-01

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other  76.00  7,600.00  8,180.00  7,375.00  7,600.00 2023-06-06
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